Product Lineup
No.
 Output
voltage
VOUT
typ.
(V)
 Part number
No.
 Output
voltage
VOUT
typ.
(V)
 Part number
  TCR5BM series  TCR8BM series     TCR5BM series  TCR8BM series
1  0.8  TCR5BM08A*  TCR8BM08A*   21  1.9  TCR5BM19A*  TCR8BM19A*
2  0.85  TCR5BM085A*  TCR8BM085A*   22  2.0  TCR5BM20A*  TCR8BM20A*
3  0.9  TCR5BM09A*  TCR8BM09A*   23  2.1  TCR5BM21A*  TCR8BM21A*
4  0.95  TCR5BM095A*  TCR8BM095A*   24  2.2  TCR5BM22A*  TCR8BM22A*
5  1.0  TCR5BM10  TCR8BM10   25  2.3  TCR5BM23A*  TCR8BM23A*
6  1.0  TCR5BM10A*  TCR8BM10A*   26  2.4  TCR5BM24A*  TCR8BM24A*
7  1.05  TCR5BM105  TCR8BM105   27  2.5  TCR5BM25A*  TCR8BM25A*
8  1.05  TCR5BM105A*  TCR8BM105A*   28  2.6  TCR5BM26A*  TCR8BM26A*
9  1.1  TCR5BM11  TCR8BM11   29  2.7  TCR5BM27A*  TCR8BM27A*
10  1.1  TCR5BM11A*  TCR8BM11A*   30  2.8  TCR5BM28A*  TCR8BM28A*
11  1.15  TCR5BM115A*  TCR8BM115A*   31  2.85  TCR5BM285A*  TCR8BM285A*
12  1.2  TCR5BM12  TCR8BM12   32  2.9  TCR5BM29A*  TCR8BM29A*
13  1.2  TCR5BM12A*  TCR8BM12A*   33  2.95  TCR5BM295A*  TCR8BM295A*
14  1.25  TCR5BM125A*  TCR8BM125A*   34  3.0  TCR5BM30A*  TCR8BM30A*
15  1.3  TCR5BM13A*  TCR8BM13A*   35  3.1  TCR5BM31A*  TCR8BM31A*
16  1.4  TCR5BM14A*  TCR8BM14A*   36  3.2  TCR5BM32A*  TCR8BM32A*
17  1.5  TCR5BM15A*  TCR8BM15A*   37  3.3  TCR5BM33A*  TCR8BM33A*
18  1.6  TCR5BM16A*  TCR8BM16A*   38  3.4  TCR5BM34A*  TCR8BM34A*
19  1.7  TCR5BM17A*  TCR8BM17A*   39  3.5  TCR5BM35A*  TCR8BM35A*
20  1.8  TCR5BM18A*  TCR8BM18A*   40  3.6  TCR5BM36A*  TCR8BM36A*
Part numbers marked with an asterisk have a built-in under-voltage lockout function.